
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Jérémy BREDO
OLV Eifel
Circuit : HE
Distance : 6180m (Dénivelé 240m)

--/31 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Evert LEEUWS 0:36:59
2. Liam THIELS 0:37:28
3. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:37:36

1. 78 00:01:56 230m 8'24"/km
2. 77 00:02:01 00:03:57 298m 6'46"/km
3. 75 00:01:46 00:05:43 225m 7'51"/km
4. 80 00:02:05 00:07:48 320m 6'31"/km
5. 82 00:02:43 00:10:31 318m 8'33"/km
6. 128 00:03:00 00:13:31 357m 8'24"/km
7. 98 00:00:38 00:14:09 94m 6'44"/km
8. 102 00:00:47 00:14:56 143m 5'29"/km
9. 111 00:02:20 00:17:16 452m 5'10"/km

10. 115 00:02:08 00:19:24 374m 5'42"/km
11. 116 00:01:51 00:21:15 149m 12'25"/km
12. 119 00:06:53 00:28:08 211m 32'37"/km
13. 117 00:03:21 00:31:29 226m 14'49"/km
14. 125 00:02:56 00:34:25 330m 8'53"/km
15. 123 00:01:27 00:35:52 155m 9'21"/km
16. 122 00:02:40 00:38:32 198m 13'28"/km
17. 110 00:03:35 00:42:07 384m 9'20"/km
18. 104 00:06:25 00:48:32
19. 99 00:01:46 00:50:18 311m 5'41"/km
20. 91 00:01:10 00:51:28 187m 6'14"/km
21. 127 00:01:17 00:52:45 185m 6'56"/km
22. 999 00:00:29 00:53:14 157m 3'05"/km
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